
 

 
 
 

Primers  Name Sequence Segment Amplicon 
size(bp) 

Diagnostic (Partial 
VP6) 

VP6F 
VP6R 

ACAGTATTTCAGCCAGGDTTTC 
AGCCACATAGTTCACATTTCATC 

1095-1116 260 

  
Amplification and 
sequencing  

RV0104VP41F 
RV0104VP41R 
RV0104VP42F 
RV0104VP42R 

ATGGCGTCCTCACTTTA 
AAGCTGGTCTCCTCACTGATTAAAT 
GATTATTGGGACGATTCAG 
AAGCTGGTCTCCTCACTGATTAAAT 

1-17 
1192-1211 
1075-1092 
2208-2232 
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1157 

     
 
 
  
 
 
 


